
 
            Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                  (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                                           Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  
       An ISO 9001                    MATERIALS MANAGEMENT   
           Company 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

                           TITLE  
 
CORRIGENDUM for NIT_20828 

Phone: +91 431 257 7630  
Fax     : +91 431 252 0719 
Email  : nnithya@bheltry.co.in 
             geetha@bheltry.co.in 

  
 
 

 
 

Reference Number:    
Enquiry 1401400143 

Enquiry Date:      
22.12.2014 

Due date for submission of 
quotation: 13.01.2015 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your 
correspondences. This is only a request for quotation and not an order 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
Details of Corrigendum 

 
The sequence of manufacturing from raw material selection to final product detailing 

the no of stages of conversion including required heat treatment, selection of test 
samples for chemical and mechanical and NDE shall be submitted for BHEL 

approval. 
 

 
All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT 20828 remain unaltered. 

 
 
 

BHEL commercial terms & conditions with Price Bid formats and all annexure can be 
downloaded from BHEL web site http://www.bhel.com or from the Government tender 
website http://tenders.gov.in (public sector units) Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited)  under 
enquiry reference “1401400143” 
Tenders should reach us before 14:00 hours on the due 
date 
Technical bid will be opened at 14:30 hours on the due 
date 
Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers 
who have submitted their offers and who may like to be 
present. 

Yours faithfully, 
For Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
 
 
 
 

 


